
Account History

Date: Description: Activity: Balance:

1/1/2024 Pet Rent- Dog $40.00 $40.00

1/1/2024 Sewer $14.43 $54.43

1/1/2024 Trash $12.78 $67.21

1/1/2024 Water $18.28 $85.49

1/1/2024 Common Area Electric $38.44 $123.93

1/1/2024 Common area gas $15.69 $139.62

1/1/2024 Lifestyle Fee $200.00 $339.62

1/1/2024 Pest Control $3.00 $342.62

1/1/2024 RLL Program $15.00 $357.62

1/1/2024 Rent $2,554.00 $2,911.62

1/4/2024 WelcomeHome card payment -- Michael
Walker ( $2,911.62 ) $0.00

TOTAL DUE: $0.00

Upcoming Charges

Date: Description: Activity: Balance:

2/1/2024 RLL Program $15.00 $15.00

2/1/2024 Water $18.28 $33.28

2/1/2024 Trash $12.78 $46.06

2/1/2024 Pet Rent- Dog $40.00 $86.06

2/1/2024 Sewer $14.43 $100.49

2/1/2024 Pest Control $3.00 $103.49

2/1/2024 Lifestyle Fee $200.00 $303.49

2/1/2024 Common area gas $15.69 $319.18

2/1/2024 Common Area Electric $38.44 $357.62

2/1/2024 Rent $2,554.00 $2,911.62

TOTAL UPCOMING: $2,911.62


